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ELENCO ISCRITTI

Equipaggio

Ciravolo E. - Perletti E.
Salvinelli F. - Rizzo G.
Rampello M. - Bianchetti G.
Fortin P. - Pile L.

Riboldi A. - Guerini A.
Bugatti L - Bugatti N.
Cibaldi M. - Costa A.
Marinelli S. - Baronchelli L.
Piardi E. - Piardi M.
Colpani M. - Bregoli F.
Federici P. - Palini L.
Valseriati F. - Bocelli V.
Agapiti A. - Pelizzari F.
Fiorentino P. - X

Coen A. - Penta R.
Bricchetti V. - Bricchetti M.
Cristofoletti C. - Locati C.
Seddio C. - X

Pasini P. - Pagani G.
Zanetti W. - Zadra T.
Birbes D. - Terragnoli F.

Ferrari B. - Ferrari C.
Margiotta A. - Perno B.

Di Pietra F. - Di Pietra G.
Rizzinelli F. - Lamberti Boffelli A.
Spagnoli P. - Martinenghi M.
Saporetti M. - Donghi A.
Parzani S. - Molgora A.
Ponzoni G. - Becchetti S.
Cargnoni O. - Leonelli F.
Turelli L - Turelli M.
Marinelli V. - X

Zanetti A. - Bogarelli E.
Castelli F. - Valli G.
Rivadossi R. - Danesi G.
Consoli E. - Taschetti P.
Lorini G. - Bossoni G.
Bontempi M. - Facchinetti A.
Gozzoli P. - Camosci A.
Pedrini G. - Salodini D.
Bordogna C. - Savoini C.
Peli O. - Reboldi S.

Mozzi G. - Biacca S.
Fontanella G. - Malta A.
Cecchi M. - Fiorucci M.
Mezzadri A. - Mezzadri M.
Lui L - Colombo G.
Spagnoli F. - Magri E.
Aime F. - Aime C.

Passi F. - Bignetti F.
Lombardi W. - Morisi P.
Lupo E. - Lupo D.
Morzenti L. - Gregorelli A.
Tosi E. - Ghidini L.

Gnutti E. - Bianchi D.
Molinari G. - Rastelli E.
Cavalleri T. - Cavalleri C.
Consoli S. - Fontana A.
Barbiero S. - Rossi A.
Murru G. - Destro Castaniti M.
Belotti M. - Monella E.
Romagnoli C. - Barbero A.
Manzini N. - Bottaro G.

Raimondi M. - X

Lenzi G. - Cadoppi G.
Fontana A. - Scozzesi T.
Grumelli P. - Minini A.
Aliverti A. - Bianchera A.
Olivieri A. - Scarioni G.
Cristina R. - Baroli S.
Bresciani |. - Signorelli A.
Cherubini G. - Cherubini C.
Barozzi E. - Fragni M.
Meneghini A. - Gobbi M.
Biasio S. - Rigoni C.
Gamberini A. - Nobili P.
Farina G. - Bini A.

Gnutti P. - Rizzardi P.
Albertini C. - Albertini S.
Bonometti G. - Bonometti R.
Montanarini G. - Fiori D.
Chierico P. - Buscaroli S.
Bertani M. - Passarini P.
Ferdani G. - Elia S.

Sacco D. - Marchetti F.

Vettura

Fiat 514 Coppa delle Alpi
Mg PB Sport

Mg A

Fiat 600

Fiat 508 S Morettini
Nardi Blatta 750 Sport
Fiat Gilco 1100 Sport
Osca MT 4

Mg K3

Healey Silverstone
Porsche 356 A

Aston Martin Le Mans
Osca MT 4

Lotus 6

Triumph TR 2

Porsche 356 Speedster
Triumph TR 3

Aston Martin DB 2/4 Mk llI
Triumph TR 3A

Jaguar E Type

Porsche 356 B

Bugatti 37

Fiat 1100/103 TV

Fiat 1100/103 TV
Jaguar XK 120
Austin Healey 100
Porsche 356 B
Triumph TR 2

Fiat 1100/103 TV

Hrg Le Mans

Austin Healey 100
Lancia Aurelia B 24 S
Jaguar XK 120
Porsche 356

Porsche 356 Speedster
Lancia Aurelia B 24
Porsche 356

AC Ace

Austin Healey Sprite Mk |
Shelby Cobra 427
Porsche 356 C Cabrio
Porsche 911 L

Aston Martin Le Mans
Porsche 356 A

Alfa Romeo Giulietta Spider Veloce
Alfa Romeo Giulietta Spider
Fiat 520 Torpedo

Porsche 356 A Cabrio
Stanga 750 S

Alfa Romeo Giulietta Spider Veloce
Volvo P 1800 S

Porsche 356

Triumph TR 3

Porsche 356 C

Ferrari 340 MM

Mg TD

Austin Healey 100

Porsche 356 Speedster
Porsche 356 Speedster
Triumph TR 3

Porsche 356 Speedster
Porsche 356 A Cabrio
Lancia Flavia Coupé

Porsche 356 A Cabrio
Volvo 142

Volvo PV 544

Austin Healey 100
Volvo P 1800 S

Mg B GT

Porsche 356 Speedster
Alfa Romeo Giulietta Spider
Triumph TR 3A
Porsche 356 C
Porsche 911 S

Fiat 124 Special

Nash Healey S1 Roadster
Austin Healey 100
Triumph TR 2

Lotus 11

Mg A

Renault 4 CV

Triumph TR 3A

Jaguar XK 150 S
Porsche 356 C
Porsche 356 C

Anno Rag.

1930
1936
1955
1957
1936
1948
1948
1954
1934
1950
1957
1933
1953
1954
1955
1955
1956
1958
1959
1963
1963

1927
1954
1955
1950
1955
1963
1954
1955
1949
1954
1955
1950
1952
1954
1955
1955
1956
1959
1965
1965
1968

1933
1955
1959
1961
1928
1958
1956
1960
1965
1955
1956
1964
1951
1953
1954
1955
1955
1956
1957
1958
1968

1959
1961
1965
1954
1964
1966
1955
1961
1961
1965
1967
1968
1951
1954
1954
1956
1956
1957
1959
1959
1964
1964
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Scuderia

Black Eagles
Brescia Corse
WR Motorsport
WR Motorsport
Brescia Corse
Del Gradino

Brescia Corse
Brescia Corse
Brescia Corse
Brescia Corse
Brescia Corse

Brixia Car Races

Brescia Corse
Black Eagles

Kronos
Kronos
Kronos
Brescia Corse

Kronos
Brescia Corse

Brescia Corse
Brixia Car Races

LP. Classic

Nettuno
Nettuno

Nettuno
Kronos
Brescia Corse
Kronos

Volvo Corse

GMT

Historic Cars Club

L.P. Classic
Volvo Corse
Volvo Corse
Brescia Corse
Kronos
Nettuno

L.P. Classic
Kronos

Brescia Corse

Kronos
Gu-Gu Corse

Kronos



